
STATE LEASE SALE AND FISCAL YEAR TOTALS
November 14, 2018

Classification

Lease Sale 1111412018
State Offshore Leases
State Onshore Leases (Inland)
State Dedicated Leases
State Agency Leases
Exclusive Geophysical-Type 3 Permit
Total Sale

Nominated Nominated
Tract Kinds Acreage

Leases No. of
Awarded Acres

Amount of
Cash Payments

NOTE: The totals for this sale do not reflect any options that may be exercised or revisions to acreage and cash amounts that may take place after this sale

date which may cause these totals to change.

2018-2019 Fiscal year
State Offshore Leases
State Onshore Leases (Inland)
State Dedicated Leases
State Agency Leases
Exclusive Geophysical-Type 3 Permit
Total Year to Date

0.000 0
4,665.955 6

0 0.000 0 0.000 $0.00
30 35,500.036 8 2,380.140 $1,594,732.20
0 0.000 0 0.00 $0.00
2 669.345 1 60.260 $0.00
0 0.000 0 0.000 $13,257.20

32 36,169.381 9 2,440.400 $1,607,989.40

0
72
0
14

0.000
58,047.137

0
33

0.000
8,825.585

0.00
1,199. 320

0.000
10,024.905

NOTE: The Fiscal Year totals include this sale totals and also options exercised and revisions to acreage and cash amounts that may have taken place from the

0 0.000 0
86 62,713.092 39

$0.00
$6,598,879.27

$0.00
$497,380.20

$0.00
$7,096,259.47

date of the last sale to this state lease sale.


