STATE LEASE SALE AND FISCAL YEAR TOTALS November 14, 2018

Classification	Nominated Tract Kinds	Nominated Acreage	Leases Awarded	No. of Acres	Amount of Cash Payments
Lease Sale 11/14/2018					
State Offshore Leases	0	0.000	0	0.000	\$0.00
State Onshore Leases (Inland)	30	35,500.036	8	2,380.140	\$1,594,732.20
State Dedicated Leases	0	0.000	0	0.00	\$0.00
State Agency Leases	2	669.345	1	60.260	\$0.00
Exclusive Geophysical-Type 3 Permit	0	0.000	0	0.000	\$13,257.20
Total Sale	32	36,169.381	9	2,440.400	\$1,607,989.40

NOTE: The totals for this sale do not reflect any options that may be exercised or revisions to acreage and cash amounts that may take place after this sale date which may cause these totals to change.

Total Year to Date	86	62.713.092	39	10.024.905	\$7,096,259.47
Exclusive Geophysical-Type 3 Permit	0	0.000	0	0.000	\$0.00
State Agency Leases	14	4,665.955	6	1,199.320	\$497,380.20
State Dedicated Leases	0	0.000	0	0.00	\$0.00
State Onshore Leases (Inland)	72	58,047.137	33	8,825.585	\$6,598,879.27
State Offshore Leases	0	0.000	0	0.000	\$0.00
<u>2018-2019 Fiscal year</u>					

NOTE: The Fiscal Year totals include this sale totals and also options exercised and revisions to acreage and cash amounts that may have taken place from the date of the last sale to this state lease sale.